
Revised 11/21/2023

PayPay Period (Bi-Weekly) Time Sheets to Payroll Student

# Sunday to Saturday by 5:00 pm Pay Date

18 8/18/2024 8/31/2024 Friday, 8/30/2024 Friday, 9/6/2024

19 9/1/2024 9/14/2024 Friday, 9/13/2024 Friday, 9/20/2024

20 9/15/2024 9/28/2024 Friday, 9/27/2024 Friday, 10/4/2024

21 9/29/2024 10/12/2024 Friday, 10/11/2024 Friday, 10/18/2024

22 10/13/2024 10/26/2024 Friday, 10/25/2024 Friday, 11/1/2024

23 10/27/2024 11/9/2024 Friday, 11/8/2024 Friday, 11/15/2024

24 11/10/2024 11/23/2024 Friday, 11/22/2024 Friday, 11/29/2024

25 11/24/2024 12/7/2024 Friday, 12/6/2024 Friday, 12/13/2024

26 12/8/2024 12/21/2024 Friday, 12/13/2024 Friday, 12/27/2024

1 12/22/2024 1/4/2025 Friday, 1/3/2025 Friday, 1/10/2025

2 1/5/2025 1/18/2025 Friday, 1/17/2025 Friday, 1/24/2025

3 1/19/2025 2/1/2025 Friday, 1/31/2025 Friday, 2/7/2025

4 2/2/2025 2/15/2025 Friday, 2/14/2025 Friday, 2/21/2025

5 2/16/2025 3/1/2025 Friday, 2/28/2025 Friday, 3/7/2025

6 3/2/2025 3/15/2025 Friday, 3/14/2025 Friday, 3/21/2025

7 3/16/2025 3/29/2025 Friday, 3/28/2025 Friday, 4/4/2025

8 3/30/2025 4/12/2025 Friday, 4/11/2025 Friday, 4/18/2025

9 4/13/2025 4/26/2025 Friday, 4/25/2025 Friday, 5/2/2025

10 4/27/2025 5/10/2025 Friday, 5/9/2025 Friday, 5/16/2025

11 5/11/2025 5/17/2025 Friday, 5/16/2025 Friday, 5/23/2025

SUMMER HIRE

12 5/18/2025 5/24/2025 Friday, 5/23/2025 Friday, 5/30/2025

13 5/25/2025 6/7/2025 Friday, 6/6/2025 Friday, 6/13/2025

14 6/8/2025 6/21/2025 Friday, 6/20/2025 Friday, 6/27/2025

15 6/22/2025 7/5/2025 Friday, 7/4/2025 Friday, 7/11/2025

16 7/6/2025 7/19/2025 Friday, 7/18/2025 Friday, 7/25/2025

17 7/20/2025 8/2/2025 Friday, 8/1/2025 Friday, 8/8/2025

18 8/3/2025 8/16/2025 Friday, 8/15/2025 Friday, 8/22/2025

STUDENT PAYROLL SCHEDULE FOR AY2024-2025

Student Employee Payroll Schedule 2024-2025


